

- C- 924 of 2011(CIS 1031 of 2015)

- 
- 

- Order dated:15-01-2024:

- Today is fixed for ER of W/A and Appearance.
- No ER received.
- PO is on leave.Ld 4<sup>th</sup> JM is in charge.
- The case is adjourned today as per resolution of Bar.
- Fix.....14-05-24.....for ER of W/A and Appearance.

- 
- 

Dictated and corrected by me	•	(Reshmi Das)
	•	Judicial Magistrate
	•	1 <sup>st</sup> Court, Howrah
Judicial Magistrate	•	In-Charge
1 <sup>st</sup> Court, Howrah		
In-Charge		

- 

- 

-