

Complain case 924 of 2011 (CIS 1031 of 2015)

Order dated:- 19-08-2024

Today is fixed for ER of W/A and Appearance.

(02) Accused filed a petition u/s 317 crpc.

One NER received.

Issue remainder.

Fix...28-01-2025.....for ER of W/A and Appearance.

Dictated and corrected by me

Judicial Magistrate
1st Court, Howrah

(Disha Barai)
(JO Code WB01420)

Judicial Magistrate
1st Court, Howrah